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Nome
DUKE
PISTOLEIRO
LAS VEGAS
MALUKO BELEZA
NEGUINHO
HASHTAG
TURBO
GRILO
DELIRIO
COBRA
GLADIADOR
CEBOLINHA
CORRECA
ROBOSINHO
SEBINHO

Anilha
020125
215106
003469
026921
033053
020020
013602
012267
150729
003347
220709
082647
018908
030809
013799

Dono
LILA SANTOS
GIOVANE GUEDES
VALDEMAR
CRISTIANO DEFANTE
DONIZETE RANK
ERMILDO RUDNIK
LUIZ
JACKSON SCHULZ
DOUGLAS
JOSE V DOS SANTOS
SIDINEI
SIRVAL
JOEL
BRAULI
LEANDRO

TORNEIO FIBRA COLEIRO PRETO 03/10/2021

Avippan - Jaragua do Sul

Cidade

SBS
JARAGU& DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL

SBS

SBS

SCHROEDER
JARAGUA DO SUL

RIO NEGRINHO
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL

GUARAMIRIM

10/15 min
0/206
0/104
0/87
0/83
0/83
0/79
0/79
0/76
0/75
0/58
0/54
0/52
0/50
0/50
0/47

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
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